DISTRIBUTION STATUS - 30SEP08

Cluster

~ EBB
~ EBC
~ EBD

ECD

~ NBA
NEE
NBC
NED
NBE
 NBF
NBG

Community

Population

No. of
Households

No. of Nets per
Community*

Apia-GomongoWalongo

Gonum
Gonum/Chenga
Doosum

Punyora
FunyoraManchor
Yitania

Tekuru

Dirnbasinia
FunyoraManchor
Dirnbasinia

850
492
413
540

537
700
714
55
476
498

101
81
71
92

112
153
1539

116"

1017

r

r

202
182
142

184

1958

224
306
318
232
188
202

4=

Distribution achieved by 30Sep08

EBB Apia-Gomongo/Wolongo
EBC Gonum

EBD Gonum/Chengo

ECD Doosum

NBA Punyore

NBB Punyoroe/Manchoro
NBC Yitonia

NBD Tekuru

NBE Punyoro

NBF Punyoro/Manchoro
NBG Dimbasinia

170
180
138
182

220
322
326
142
149
189

B4%

111%

97%

99%

86%

B84%

91%

98%

105%

103%

61%

79%

9%

105%

106%

90%

102%

99%

108%

86%

118%

89%

112%

90%

B5%

5%

7%

105%

91%

98%

9%

101%

7T

79%

85%

62%

7T

126%

78%

63%

76%

104%

61%

89%

5%

Total

25,043

5,596

11,9580

10,979

92%




